DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

HIGHCLERE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 07261055

HIGHCLERE (CITY) LIMITED

HIGHCLERE MOTOR COMPANY GARAGE
LIMITED

HIGHCLIFF COURT (DAWLISH)

HIGHCLIFF COURT (DAWLISH)

HIGH CLIFF SPARKLE LTD LTD

HIGH CLIFF SPARKLE LTD LTD

HIGHCLIFF VETERINARY PRACTICE
LIMITED

HIGH CLOSE CONSULTING LIMITED

HIGH COOMBE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
(KINGSTON) LIMITED

HIGH CORNER LIMITED

HIGH COURT ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HIGH COURT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HIGHCOVE HOLDINGS LIMITED

HIGHCROFT INVESTMENTS PLC

HIGH DIMENSION LIMITED

HIGH END COMPUTE LTD

LIMITED
LIMITED

HIGHER EDUCATION PROJECT SUPPORT LTD

THE HIGHER EDUCATION SECURITISED
INVESTMENTS SERIES (HOLDINGS) L
LIMITED

HIGHER EFFECT CIC

HIGHER ESSENCE THERAPIES LIMITED
HIGHER FARM WILMSLOW MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHER GROUND COFFEE LTD

HIGHER GROUND COFFEE LTD

HIGHER GROUP LIMITED

HIGHER HILL LIMITED

HIGHER KINGS MILL LIMITED

HIGHER KNOWLEDGE LIMITED

HIGHER LAKEWOOD LIMITED

HIGHER LEVEL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

HIGHER LEVEL LEARNING LTD
HIGHER LEVEL LIFTS LTD

HIGHERLIFE HEALTH CARE SOLUTIONS LTD

HIGHER MANOR FARM LIMITED

HIGHER MEADOW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGHER QUALITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HIGHEST CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

HIGH FELL LIMITED

HIGH FELL LIMITED

HIGH FELL GREEN SLATE COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGHFIELD (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED

HIGHFIELD CARAVANS LIMITED

HIGHFIELD COURT EVENS (FARNWORTH)
RTM COMPANY LTD

HIGHFIELD COURT RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION (IOW) LIMITED

HIGHFIELD FUNERAL PLANNING LTD

HIGHFIELD GATE HADDENHAM RESIDENTS
(MANAGEMENT COMPANY) LIMITED

03144210
05663504

01936583
01936583
11150366
11150366
09947318

10125772
02221284

01219312
05014934

08351866
07406166
00224271
10893391
10560924
06557334
03491262

09318794
09067612
04982912

11150163
11150163
10562419
09958290
07735719
01863776
06381126
10170387
08838598
07475147
07666051
10528032
10482826

08840591
08767523
11150787
11150787
00667879

03385909
00717590
08243120
02988355

10664632
06662166

(C2)
(C2)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)

(P1)
(D4)

(D1)
(D4)
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12/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

13/01/2018
13/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018
10/01/2018
14/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

10/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

12/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018

10/01/2018
12/01/2018

HIGH CDS LIMITED

HIGH CHIMNEYS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGH CLASS CAMPING LIMITED
HIGHCLASS GROUP LIMITED
HIGHFIELD GRANGE (CHORLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHFIELD MEWS (BRACKLEY) LIMITED
HIGHFIELD MEWS (BRACKLEY) LIMITED
HIGHFIELD MEWS (BRACKLEY) LIMITED

HIGHFIELD RESOURCES LIMITED
HIGHFIELD SB LIMITED

HIGHFIELDS COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHFIELDS OIL HEATING & PLUMBING
LTD

HIGHFIELD TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

HIGH FIVE ENGINEERING LTD

HIGH FLIERS FILMS LIMITED
HIGHGATE COUNSELLING CENTRE
HIGHGATE HOUSE U.K. LTD

HIGHGATE RENOVATIONS LTD
HIGHGATE VENTURES LTD

HIGH G BULLDOG LIMITED

HIGH G BULLDOG LIMITED

HIGH GREEN GYMNASTICS ACADEMY
LIMITED

HIGH GREEN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HIGH GROUND ESTATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HIGH GROUND INTERACTIVE LTD

HIGH GROUND INTERACTIVE LTD
HIGHGROUND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
HIGHGROVE HOUSE FREEHOLD LIMITED
HIGHGROVE LAND LTD

HIGH HILL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HIGHJOY LIMITED

HIGHLAND GAMES SCANDINAVIA LIMITED
HIGHLAND GAMES SCANDINAVIA INVEST
LIMITED

HIGHLAND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHLANDPROGRESS LTD
HIGHLAND PROPERTIES (LONDON) LIMITED
HIGHLANDS MARKETING (UK) LIMITED

HIGHLANDS NATURAL RESOURCES PLC
HIGHLAND VILLAGE (NO: 1)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HIGHLAND VILLAGE (NO: 1)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HIGHLAND VILLAGE (NO: 1)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HIGHLAND VILLAGE (NO: 1)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HIGHLAND WELLNESS LTD
HIGHLANE EXCELLENCE LTD
HIGH LARCHES LIMITED

HIGH LEES FARM KIRSTEAD LTD
HIGHLEIGH LIMITED

09386007
03484569

06888536
10998613
05015562

03641186
03641186
03641186
08808561
10177200
06753576
10595906

04141926
07882660
02247189
01782119
06294830
09550578
08847724
11144734
11144734
10519318

10893398

04618136

11142623
11142623
10561350
10863097
05876191
00819595
04351795
09679274
09682569

00233185
09389190
00635210
05057465
09309241
03637763

03637763
03637763
03637763
10521990
10250623
00996839

07643561
05881514

(D1)
(D4)
(D4)

(C3)
(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(D1)
(b1)
(D4)

(D4)
(C3)
(D4)
(C2)
(D4)
(B1)
(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)

(E1)
(D4)

(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(E1)
(D1)
(b1)
(D4)
(B1)
(D1)

(D1)
(E1)
(E1)
(C2)
(G2)
(C2)

15/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

16/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018

12/01/2018
11/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018

12/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018



