DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
HIGHCLERE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07261055	(D1)	12/01/2018	HIGH CDS LIMITED	09386007	(D4)	15/01/2018
HIGHCLERE (CITY) LIMITED	03144210	, ,	15/01/2018		03484569	, ,	12/01/2018
HIGHCLERE MOTOR COMPANY GARAGE	05663504	. ,	10/01/2018	LIMITED		` ,	
LIMITED				HIGH CLASS CAMPING LIMITED	06888536	(D1)	15/01/2018
HIGHCLIFF COURT (DAWLISH) LIMITED	01936583	(C2)	13/01/2018	HIGHCLASS GROUP LIMITED	10998613	(D4)	10/01/2018
HIGHCLIFF COURT (DAWLISH) LIMITED	01936583	(C2)	13/01/2018	HIGHFIELD GRANGE (CHORLEY)	05015562	(D4)	15/01/2018
HIGH CLIFF SPARKLE LTD LTD	11150366	(C1)	15/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
HIGH CLIFF SPARKLE LTD LTD	11150366	, ,	15/01/2018	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	03641186	. ,	16/01/2018
HIGHCLIFF VETERINARY PRACTICE	09947318	(D4)	11/01/2018	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	03641186	, ,	16/01/2018
LIMITED	40405550		10/01/0010	HIGHFIELD MEWS (BRACKLEY) LIMITED	03641186	, ,	16/01/2018
HIGH CLOSE CONSULTING LIMITED	10125772		12/01/2018	HIGHFIELD RESOURCES LIMITED	08808561		16/01/2018
HIGH COOMBE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	02221284	(D4)	10/01/2018	HIGHFIELD SB LIMITED	10177200		11/01/2018
(KINGSTON) LIMITED HIGH CORNER LIMITED	01219312	(D1)	11/01/2018	HIGHFIELDS COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED HIGHFIELDS OIL HEATING & PLUMBING	10595906	. ,	15/01/2018 11/01/2018
HIGH COURT ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS	05014934	' '	15/01/2018	LTD	10393906	(1)4)	11/01/2010
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	03014334	(D4)	13/01/2010	HIGHFIELD TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	04141926	(D4)	16/01/2018
HIGH COURT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08351866	(D4)	16/01/2018	HIGH FIVE ENGINEERING LTD	07882660	. ,	10/01/2018
HIGHCOVE HOLDINGS LIMITED	07406166	. ,	11/01/2018	HIGH FLIERS FILMS LIMITED	02247189	. ,	12/01/2018
HIGHCROFT INVESTMENTS PLC	00224271	, ,	15/01/2018	HIGHGATE COUNSELLING CENTRE	01782119	, ,	11/01/2018
HIGH DIMENSION LIMITED	10893391	. ,	13/01/2018	HIGHGATE HOUSE U.K. LTD	06294830	. ,	14/01/2018
HIGH END COMPUTE LTD	10560924	. ,	11/01/2018	HIGHGATE RENOVATIONS LTD	09550578	. ,	16/01/2018
HIGHER EDUCATION PROJECT SUPPORT LTD			12/01/2018	HIGHGATE VENTURES LTD	08847724	. ,	16/01/2018
THE HIGHER EDUCATION SECURITISED	03491262		16/01/2018	HIGH G BULLDOG LIMITED	11144734		11/01/2018
INVESTMENTS SERIES (HOLDINGS) L		, ,	., . ,	HIGH G BULLDOG LIMITED	11144734		11/01/2018
LIMITED				HIGH GREEN GYMNASTICS ACADEMY	10519318	. ,	14/01/2018
HIGHER EFFECT CIC	09318794	(E1)	16/01/2018	LIMITED			
HIGHER ESSENCE THERAPIES LIMITED	09067612	(D1)	10/01/2018	HIGH GREEN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	10893398	(E1)	12/01/2018
HIGHER FARM WILMSLOW MANAGEMENT	04982912	(D4)	14/01/2018	LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				HIGH GROUND ESTATE MANAGEMENT	04618136	(D4)	11/01/2018
HIGHER GROUND COFFEE LTD	11150163	(C1)	15/01/2018	LIMITED			
HIGHER GROUND COFFEE LTD	11150163	(B1)	15/01/2018	HIGH GROUND INTERACTIVE LTD	11142623	(C1)	10/01/2018
HIGHER GROUP LIMITED	10562419	(D4)	12/01/2018	HIGH GROUND INTERACTIVE LTD	11142623	(B1)	10/01/2018
HIGHER HILL LIMITED	09958290	(D1)	15/01/2018	HIGHGROUND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	10561350	(D4)	16/01/2018
HIGHER KINGS MILL LIMITED	07735719	(C2)	15/01/2018	HIGHGROVE HOUSE FREEHOLD LIMITED	10863097	(E1)	11/01/2018
HIGHER KNOWLEDGE LIMITED	01863776	(D4)	11/01/2018	HIGHGROVE LAND LTD	05876191	(D1)	10/01/2018
HIGHER LAKEWOOD LIMITED	06381126	. ,	10/01/2018	HIGH HILL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	00819595	. ,	10/01/2018
HIGHER LEVEL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD		. ,	16/01/2018	HIGHJOY LIMITED	04351795	. ,	11/01/2018
HIGHER LEVEL LEARNING LTD	08838598	. ,	10/01/2018	HIGHLAND GAMES SCANDINAVIA LIMITED	09679274	. ,	12/01/2018
HIGHER LEVEL LIFTS LTD	07475147	. ,	15/01/2018	HIGHLAND GAMES SCANDINAVIA INVEST	09682569	(D1)	12/01/2018
HIGHERLIFE HEALTH CARE SOLUTIONS LTD		. ,	15/01/2018	LIMITED			
HIGHER MANOR FARM LIMITED	10528032	, ,	12/01/2018	HIGHLAND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED		. ,	15/01/2018
HIGHER MEADOW MANAGEMENT COMPANY	10482826	(D4)	12/01/2018	HIGHLANDPROGRESS LTD	09389190	٠, ,	15/01/2018
LIMITED	00010501		10/01/0010	HIGHLAND PROPERTIES (LONDON) LIMITED		. ,	10/01/2018
HIGHER QUALITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08840591	. ,	10/01/2018	HIGHLANDS MARKETING (UK) LIMITED	05057465		12/01/2018
HIGHEST CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED	08767523	, ,	11/01/2018	HIGHLANDS NATURAL RESOURCES PLC	09309241		11/01/2018
HIGH FELL LIMITED	11150787	, ,	15/01/2018	HIGHLAND VILLAGE (NO: 1)	03637763	(C2)	14/01/2018
HIGH FELL LIMITED	11150787		15/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00607760	(51)	10/01/0010
HIGH FELL GREEN SLATE COMPANY	00667879	(D4)	10/01/2018	HIGHLAND VILLAGE (NO: 1)	03637763	(ET)	12/01/2018
LIMITED	02205000	(D1)	10/01/0010	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	02627762	/m1\	1 = /01 /0010
HIGHFIELD (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED	03385909		12/01/2018	HIGHLAND VILLAGE (NO: 1)	03637763	(正工)	15/01/2018
HIGHFIELD CARAVANS LIMITED	00717590		15/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	02627762	(D4)	14/01/0010
HIGHFIELD COURT EVENS (FARNWORTH) RTM COMPANY LTD	08243120	(D4)	10/01/2018	HIGHLAND VILLAGE (NO: 1) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03637763	(D4)	14/01/2018
HIGHFIELD COURT RESIDENTS	02988355	(D1)	11/01/2018		10521990	(D4)	12/01/2018
ASSOCIATION (IOW) LIMITED	02700333	(DT)	±1/01/2010	HIGHLANE EXCELLENCE LTD	10250623		10/01/2018
HIGHFIELD FUNERAL PLANNING LTD	10664632	(E1)	10/01/2018	HIGH LARCHES LIMITED	00996839		15/01/2018
HIGHFIELD GATE HADDENHAM RESIDENTS	06662166		12/01/2018	HIGH LEES FARM KIRSTEAD LTD	07643561		10/01/2018
(MANAGEMENT COMPANY) LIMITED	00002100	(111)	12/01/2010	HIGHLEIGH LIMITED	05881514	. ,	15/01/2018
(FERNAGEMENT COMEANT) DIMITED				HIGHDELGH HIMITED	00001014	(14)	10/01/2010